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Mit den Vereinen, fir die Vereine! BKV

Regionalsportwart Std, Dirk Saglitz, Bohsdorf, Siedlung 13, 03130 Felixsee

Bohsdorf, 07.06.2015

Halbfinale Regionalpokal

BSV 1959 Horlitz 1. Chemnitzer BC

Schneider, Felix 134 283 Gehrke, Mario 121 250

Fionzek, Frank 114 245 528 Striegnitz, Daniel 143 295 545
Schneider, Dirk 145 272 800 Marsch, Marcus 140 296 841
Engel, Sven 140 290 1090 Fritzsche, Till 146 270 1111
Griin Weil3 WeiBwasser Ruckersdorfer SV

Szakasitz, Pierre 149 284 Neumann, Thomas 104 202

Tiefel, Burkhard 143 261 545 Siebert, Giinter 116 224 426
Kunz, Benno 118 254 799 Pinkawa, Florian 84 191 617
Hubatsch, Manfred 88 201 1000 Siebert, Volker 129 269 886
SV Lausitz Forst SSV Schwarze Pumpe/Terpe

Schulz, Sven 137 252 Zudolski , Wolfgang 125 225

Adolf, Thomas 122 260 512 Urban, Silvio 107 256 481
Adolf, Frank 130 243 755 Richter, Lutz 146 266 747
Urbanitz, Hans- Joachim 144 292 1047 Marusch, Manfred 128 287 1034
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